$259,900 - 13143 W Pointer Drive, Foley

MLS® #357338

$259,900

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,367 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

Quiail Valley, Foley, AL

Welcome home to this well maintained single
story brick home. You will love the split floor
plan, kitchen complete with matching stainless
steel appliances and home has tile floors
throughout. Great back yard fenced in with a
double gate and 2 screened porches to enjoy
a cup of coffee or BBQ dinner. This home has
a very large yard and is situated in a non HOA
subdivision close to Magnolia School. Roof
replaced in 2021 and has a bronze certificate
which will help make insurance reasonable.
Priced to sell, call you favorite Real Estate
Agent today for a showing.

Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Closed Date
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

357338
$259,900
$259,900
2024-03-05
3

2.00

2

1,367

0.56

2004
Residential
Single Story
Closed

T




Community Information

Address 13143 W Pointer Drive
Area Foley 1

Subdivision Qualil Valley

City Foley

County Baldwin

State AL

Zip Code 36535

Amenities

Amenities None

Parking Double Garage, Automatic Garage Door
View None/Not Applicable
Waterfront No Waterfront
Interior

Interior Tile

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Electric Range, Refrigerator w/lce Maker
Heating Heat Pump

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Exterior Features Termite Contract

Lot Description Less than 1 acre
Roof Composition
Construction Resale
Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Magnolia School
Middle Foley Middle
High Foley High

Listing Details
Listing Office Exp Realty Southern Branch

The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes from the Baldwin County Association Of REALTORS®.
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